
PROVA DE NOVOS ATLETAS DE ORIENTAÇÃO DA 5ª DIVISÃO DE EXÉRCITO
FAZENDA RIO DO SALTO 22.11.2023

Indiv.

3ºsgt Gandolfi
11ª Bia AAAe AP
Course : D21A
Distance : 3200m (Climbing 75m)
Time : 1:35:09 (29'44"/km)

10/16 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. 3ºsgt Boldrin 0:28:42
2. 2ºten Ana Carolina G 0:46:44
3. 2ºten Luana 0:49:39

1. 39 00:03:53 223m 17'25"/km
2. 32 00:10:11 00:14:04 301m 33'50"/km
3. 31 00:03:35 00:17:39 159m 22'32"/km
4. 33 00:37:53 00:55:32 434m 87'17"/km
5. 34 00:05:01 01:00:33 251m 19'59"/km
6. 37 00:04:53 01:05:26 144m 33'55"/km
7. 38 00:10:06 01:15:32 552m 18'18"/km
8. 41 00:13:34 01:29:06 615m 22'04"/km
9. 42 00:05:23 01:34:29 413m 13'02"/km

10. 999 00:00:40 01:35:09 89m 7'29"/km
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